Datasheet
No. DS10-B041
Initial Date 2010-07-29
OB OBB2xx31 Written Team
R&D Dept.
GH Zheng
Ⅰ  Preview
PN OBB2xx31

OCRE-2010-A41                                                                                                                  OCRE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
13. Recommended Circuit
14. Model Ordering Information
PN Description
OBB23431 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1310/Rx1490nm 10KM  SC DDMI 0~70℃ +3.3V
OBB24331 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1490/Rx1310nm 10KM  SC DDMI 0~70℃ +3.3V
OBB23531 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1310/Rx1550nm 10KM  SC DDMI 0~70℃ +3.3V
OBB25331 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1550/Rx1310nm 10KM  SC DDMI 0~70℃ +3.3V
OBB23432 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1310/Rx1490nm 10KM  SC DDMI -40~85℃ +3.3V
OBB24332 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1490/Rx1310nm 10KM  SC DDMI -40~85℃ +3.3V
OBB23532 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1310/Rx1550nm 10KM  SC DDMI -40~85℃  +3.3V
OBB25332 SFP  Bi-Di transceiver, 1.25G TX1550/Rx1310nm 10KM  SC DDMI -40~85℃  +3.3V